LED   COMMERCIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  PANEL  LIGHTS
LP-1X4-45W
B1
 LED   PANEL  LIGHTS  (1X4)  45W
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :
:: External driver mounted on top
:: PMMA Light Guided Panel (LGP) does not turn yellow.
:: High efficiency: 110LM/W

Trim
Light Engine and Driver Unit
Ordering Guide:
Housing only
(Pick an engine & a trim above)
Housing
W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2 WESTGATE MFG
LED   COMMERCIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  LINEAR   VAPOR   LIGHTS
B25
 LED   LINEAR   VAPOR   LIGHTS
LLVT T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :
:: Housing: Polycarbonate
:: Lens: Opal Polycarbonate
:: With stainless steel clamps
:: LED SMD type: Edison 2835
:: Driver: ARCATA/ANTRON
:: Input Voltage: 120V~277V AC
:: Dimmable (0~10V dimming)
:: IP65
F E AT U R E S :
:: Ideal for offices, retail stores, showrooms and residential
   applications. Especially suited for areas where accessing
   the fixture is challenging.
LED   LINEAR  VAPOR  LIGHTS   (25-75W)
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS COLOR TEMP DIMENSIONS
49-3/4”(L) x 6-3/4”(W) x 3-3/4”(H)
Replacement reflector for LLVT
Replacement reflector for LLVT
LLVT-2FT-25W-40K-D
LLVT-2FT-25W-50K-D
LLVT-4FT-40W-40K-D
LLVT-4FT-40W-50K-D
LLVT-4FT-75W-40K-D
LLVT-4FT-75W-50K-D
LLVT-4FT-RL
LLVT-2FT-RL
25W
25W
40W
40W
75W
75W
3125LM
3125LM
5000LM
5000LM
9375LM
9375LM
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
LLVT-2FT
LLVT-4FT
27”(L) x 6-3/4”(W) x 3-3/4”(H)
LM79 &
LM80
TESTED
l o c a t i o n
W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG
LED   COMMERCIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  LINEAR   VAPOR   LIGHTS
B26
 LED   LINEAR   VAPOR   LIGHTS
LLVT T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :
:: Housing: Polycarbonate
:: Lens: Clear Polycarbonate (Optional Opal Lens available)
:: With stainless steel clamps
:: LED SMD type: Edison 2835
:: Driver: ARCATA/ANTRON
:: Input Voltage: 120V~277V AC